2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001 Dressage Intro - Test A
1 480 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 725
2 119 Jose's One Liner Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 71.25
3 626 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 67.187
4 481 Dream Liner Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 67.187
5 768 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner 63.252
002 Dressage Intro - Test B
1 480 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 70
2 639 EIl Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery 69.68
3 119 Jose's One Liner Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 69.315
4 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 66.87
5 626 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65
463 Our Sweet Caroline Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
003 Dressage Intro - Test B Novice or Youth
1 482 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 68.437
2 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 65
3 578 No Tango Dinero Aly Mayhall Kathee McGuire 64.687
4 602 Limelight's Main Man Carol Camp Carol Camp 62.5
5 768 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner 59.375
498 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
004 Dressage Intro - Test C
1 575 Classically Dangerous Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 69.31
2 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 68.25
3 639 EIl Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery 68
4 118 Jose In Dixie Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 68
5 625 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65.75
6 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 65.75
7 472 Josey Josey Cindy Lightsey Cindy Lightsey 64.75
8 481 Dream Liner Roey Mobley Alta Arnold 63
9 480 Money of Joy Roey Mobley Alta Arnold 62.5
005 Dressage Training Level - Test 1
1 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 69.88
2 575 Classically Dangerous Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 67.84
3 118 Jose In Dixie Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 66.538
4 582 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 65.38
006 Dressage Training Level - Test 1 - Novice or Youth
1 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 66.9
2 482 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 62.69
09/26/2019 9:18 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 1 of 40

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
007 Dressage Training Level - Test 2
1 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 71.37
2 575 Classically Dangerous Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 70.517
3 639 El Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery 67.59
4 627 Taylor Made Regal Kathee McGuire Diana McClintock 67.07
5 114 Jose's Smoke Screen Scot MacGregor Martha Child 64.8275
6 472 Josey Josey Cindy Lightsey Cindy Lightsey 64.14
7 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 63.62
8 582 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 63.62
007.1 Dressage Training Level Test 3
1 627 Taylor Made Regal Kathee McGuire Diana McClintock 66.034
2 625 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65.862
3 114 Jose's Smoke Screen Scot MacGregor Martha Child 65.52
4 582 My Stormy Morning Roey Mobley Carol Myers 65
5 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 63.45
6 581 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 62.93
7 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 62.24
8 472 Josey Josey Cindy Lightsey Cindy Lightsey 62.59
008 Dressage First Level - Test 1
1 117 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod 62.758
2 570 Gaitin' Diva Dana Hannan Dana Hannan 55.17
009 Dressage First Level - Test 2
1 117 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod 65.571
2 570 Gaitin' Diva Dana Hannan Dana Hannan 61.142
009.1Dressage First Level Test 3
1 570 Gaitin' Diva Dana Hannan Dana Hannan 60.277
010 Dressage Second Level TOC (Submit Test)
No Entries
011 Dressage Third Level - TOC (Submit Test)
No Entries
012 Dressage Fourth Level - TOC (Submit Test)
No Entries
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
013 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 125 He's Some Kind of Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin
Dangerous
2 603 Dangerous Adonis Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
3 628 I'm San Jose Morgan Applewhite Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
4 644 0OJO Caliente Jared Carrier Bonny & Wallace Carrier
5 587 Big City Jose Joe London Joe London
6 639 El Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery
7 611 Packin' A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
8 634 Taylored By Allen Dickie Gardner Dakota Hodgson
9 604 Rowdy Sunshine Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
10 478 Rambolicious Jake Politte (Poe-leet) Amy Williams
014 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English
1 622 Belle Canto Kyle Elliot Brandi Adkins
2 493 Miller's Ultra Lite Joe London Joe London
3 620 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone
4 106 Dangerous Willie B.J. Richards Carole Hill
5 116 Shadow Cruiser Scot MacGregor Martha Child
6 636 Cash's Prime Time Linda Richwine Linda Richwine
7 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Nancy Eakins Nancy Eakins
8 137 He's Crossin' The Line Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas
015 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
2 645 The Next Chapter Jared Carrier Bonny & Wallace Carrier
3 471 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
4 576 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
5 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
6 486 General Custer's Hennessy — Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
7 136 Nine Yards Above and Dickie Gardner Dakota Hodgson
Beyond
768 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
9 498 Riley's Dreamer Paige Myers Paige Myers
10 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
015.1 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 594 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson
138 He's True Blue Shella McDowell Shella McDowell
3 575 Classically Dangerous Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
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016 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English
1 134 Bella Ve Vicki Ritter Butch and Vicki Ritter
2 19 Extra Classic Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
3 571 Cat Daddy Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
4 588 Stone Cold Bandit Marianne Springer Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer
017 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/English
1 499 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Michael and Jessica Ellis
2 621 Touch the Magic (Mary) Susan Ellis (Mary) Susan Ellis
3 105 EI Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
4 123 Shady Sky Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
5 465 Powder River Sky Cindi Nixon Cindi & Mike Nixon
6 573 Generva Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
7 672 Luxury Item Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
8 475 So Exquisite Katie Tanner Kimberly O'Connor
9 124 Sabin Brianna Bosarge Angela Bosarge
018 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English
1 646 Roan Ranger Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 593 Jose-N-Grey Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
3 635 On the Hotline Kathryn Rupert Kathryn Rupert
4 497 Allen GottAround Connie Hall Connie Hall
5 113 DAY'UM I'm Good Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
019 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 121 Alexander Hamilton B.J. Richards Kim Richwine
2 586 King of Tijuana Dana Kanstul Lyn Montgomery
3 614 Gonna Get Sideways Ruth Ann Spinelli Chuck Spinelli
4 567 All Tee'd Up Mikal Spooner Erin and Sid Cottrell
5 488 Indigo 6 Brittany Chandler Brittany Chandler
6 492 Wise and Famous Joe London Joe London
7 139 Jose's Valentine Dickie Gardner Jim Tyree
8 560 Souix Nami Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
9 442 Off The Clock Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
10 109 A Wise Rowdy Scot MacGregor Sandi Faeth-Guiher
599 Debonair Time Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
020 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 463 Our Sweet Caroline Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
2 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
3 562 I'm Mick Jazzer Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
021 Park Lite Shod Amateur 3 gait/English
No Entries
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
021.1All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

1 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts

2 140 He's Armed and Ready Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas

3 133 WestMarks Calender Girl Mike Cook Darlene Rike

4 608 Every King's Dream Jared Phy Jared Phy

5 143 Chattanooga Lucy Chelsey Lynch Chelsey Lynch

6 474 Blue Curacao Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs

022 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

1 466
2 145
3 471

1 595

Wolf's Dirty Money
Scuba Steve
Pride of the Carolinas

Living The Dream

Morgan Applewhite
Dickie Gardner
Mikal Spooner

Cindi & Mike Nixon
Dickie Gardner
Marcia Hersh

023 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

B.J. Richards

Dr. Ann Johnson

024 Mrs. Shirley Basehore Memorial Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

1 129 Line Up On Command Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

2 492 Wise and Famous Joe London Joe London

3 560 Souix Nami JoEllen Finerfrock JoEllen Finerfrock

4 586 King of Tijuana Aubrey Darnell Lyn Montgomery

5 612 Wobble Baby Wobble Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli

6 624 The Merry Dare Devil Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore

7 131 The Trixter Aerial Spooner Aerial Spooner

8 572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

9 599 Debonair Time Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
025 Country Pleasure Racking Open/OT

1 108 I'm An Extra Ovation Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse

2 563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli

3 609 Marauder's Blazin Threat Matthew Janisch Matthew Janisch

4 747 Whoops Shadaisy Amy Messersmith Matthew Janisch

5 159 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer

6 104 San Diego Maria Redmond Maria Redmond

7 469 I'm A Party Girl Katie Tanner Chad & Katie Tanner
026 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

1 141 Just a Few Dollars More Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas
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027 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/English
1 125 He's Some Kind of Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin
Dangerous
2 628 I'm San Jose Morgan Applewhite Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
3 594 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson
4 575 Classically Dangerous Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
028 All Day Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & Over 2 gt/OT
1 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
2 601 Gen's Royal Chip Joe London Victoria Byers-Keegan
3 142 Jose's Leave a Mark Dickie Gardner Cheyenne Gardner
4 482 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
5 366 Zahara Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
6 625 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
7 616 Virginia Music Frank Vicari Frank Vicari
8 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Beverly Slocum Beverly Slocum
9 477 Gen's Awesome Promise Randy Gillis Randy & Mary Gillis
(Tango)
10 476 Alamo Joe Mary Gillis Randy & Mary Gillis
028.1Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
562 I'm Mick Jazzer JoEllen Finerfrock JoEllen Finerfrock
029 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English
1 463 Our Sweet Caroline Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
2 597 He Owns The Night B.J. Richards Debbie Smothers
3 617 Justifiable Amy Spinelli Frank Vicari
030 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 102 Stapleton Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 144 BP's Captain Jack Sparrow  Dickie Gardner Danny & Cindy Moyers
3 596 Bourbon N Blue B.J. Richards Debbie Smothers
4 488 Indigo 6 Brittany Chandler Brittany Chandler
5 470 Bittersweet Decision Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
6 15 Special Forces Jim Potter Mag Ranft
7 132 Gabriels Rose Aerial Spooner Hal Bowden
031 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 1
1 480 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 73.641
2 471 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh 71.59
3 119 Jose's One Liner Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 69.55
4 635 On the Hotline Kathryn Rupert Kathryn Rupert 62.72
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032 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 1 - Novice or Youth
1 578 No Tango Dinero Aly Mayhall Kathee McGuire 70.68
2 482 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 68.41
3 471 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh 66.81
4 635 On the Hotline Kathryn Rupert Kathryn Rupert 66.81
5 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 65.45
6 621 Touch the Magic (Mary) Susan Ellis (Mary) Susan Ellis 63.86
7 602 Limelight's Main Man Carol Camp Carol Camp 63.63
8 768 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner 63.41
033 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 3
1 480 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 73
2 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 71.75
3 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 68.25
4 481 Dream Liner Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 67.75
5 119 Jose's One Liner Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 64
6 174 Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau) Elizabeth Puckett Carter Elizabeth Puckett Carter 63
7 621 Touch the Magic (Mary) Susan Ellis (Mary) Susan Ellis 61.75
034 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 4
1 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 68.09
2 582 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 67.85
3 639 El Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery 67.85
4 174 Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau) Elizabeth Puckett Carter Elizabeth Puckett Carter 64.04
5 119 Jose's One Liner Scot MacGregor D. A. McGovern 62.14
6 621 Touch the Magic (Mary) Susan Ellis (Mary) Susan Ellis 61.66
7 481 Dream Liner Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold 55.95
035Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 1 - Novice or Youth
1 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 63.12
2 482 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 62.08
3 578 No Tango Dinero Aly Mayhall Kathee McGuire 61.66
036 Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 1
1 627 Taylor Made Regal Kathee McGuire Diana McClintock 67.5
2 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts 66.66
3 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 65.83
4 639 El Tresor Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery 65.62
5 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 65.2
6 581 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 64.58
7 582 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 63.95
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 627
2 582
3 578
4 486

1 107

1 107

117

117

Horse

Taylor Made Regal

My Stormy Morning

No Tango Dinero

General Custer's Hennessy

Extra Daring

Extra Daring

Banner's Dixie Belle

Banner's Dixie Belle

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

037 Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 4

Kathee McGuire Diana McClintock 66.6
Carol Myers Carol Myers 66.2
Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 66
Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 64.8

038 Western Dressage - First Level Test 1

Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse 63.7

039 Western Dressage - First Level Test 3
Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse 62.96

039.1Western Dressage First Level Test 4

Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod

040 Western Dressage - Second Level TOC

Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod
041 Western Dressage - Third Level TOC
No Entries
041.1WDAA Freestyle
No Entries
042 Western Dressage - Fourth Level TOC

No Entries

043 Trail Obstacle, Novice Horse & Rider - No Canter

1 627 Taylor Made Regal Diana McClintock Diana McClintock

2 570 Gaitin' Diva Dana Hannan Dana Hannan

3 598 A Midnite Masterpiece Deb Knudsen Deb Knudsen

4 174 Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau) Elizabeth Puckett Carter Elizabeth Puckett Carter
043.1Trail Obstacle, Youth - No Canter

1 581 Dolly Dumas Gage Warren Ada "Kitty" Keen

2 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum

3 482 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy

4 578 No Tango Dinero Aly Mayhall Kathee McGuire

5 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Lindsay Atkins Susan T. Smith
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
044 Trail Obstacle, Adult
1 581 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
2 627 Taylor Made Regal Diana McClintock Diana McClintock
3 574 Allen's Danni Delight Jennifer Batts Jennifer Batts
4 625 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
5 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
6 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
7 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
8 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
9 480 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold
10 598 A Midnite Masterpiece Deb Knudsen Deb Knudsen
623 Stonewall's Silver Dollar Danielle Davis Michael Garman
626 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
045 Trail Obstacle, In Hand
1 623 Stonewall's Silver Dollar Danielle Davis Michael Garman
2 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
3 598 A Midnite Masterpiece Deb Knudsen Deb Knudsen
4 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
5 499 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Michael and Jessica Ellis
6 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
7 581 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
8 570 Gaitin' Diva Dana Hannan Dana Hannan
046 All Day Pleasure REGIONAL Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gt/OT
1 482 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
2 471 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 486 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
5 632 Perseus Emily Mahoney Neil "Robert" Earl
6 578 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
7 616 Virginia Music Frank Vicari Frank Vicari
8 476 Alamo Joe Mary Gillis Randy & Mary Gillis
9 477 Gen's Awesome Promise Randy Gillis Randy & Mary Gillis
(Tango)
047 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 597 He Owns The Night B.J. Richards Debbie Smothers
2 180 Rose Reveals the Beam Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 156 Score Diamond in the Ruff
2 634 Taylored By Allen

3 605 Headliner at the Ritz

4 125 He's Some Kind of

Dangerous

635 On the Hotline

583 Holy Jose !

628 I'm San Jose

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

10 175 Zack's Pride of Allen
174 Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau)
176 Tom Selleck
478 Rambolicious
497 Allen GottAround
568 Cocoa's Powerplay
587 Big City Jose
593 Jose-N-Grey
639 El Tresor
643 HighLine

© 00 N O

649 Line Item Veto

488 Indigo 6

121 Alexander Hamilton
560 Souix Nami

567 All Tee'd Up

139 Jose's Valentine

468 Magician's Encore
624 The Merry Dare Devil
586 King of Tijuana

112 Walking A Fine Line
638 All Bling'd Out

© 00N O O wWwDN B

=
o

465 Powder River Sky
499 Twilight Blue
123 Shady Sky

672 Luxury ltem

621 Touch the Magic
564 K&M's Boondox
475 So Exquisite

~N o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

048 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Terry Hughes
Victoria Kalosis
Debbie Simons
Harry Hicklin

Kathryn Rupert
Sara Ostrum

Judith N. Hadley
Chuck Spinelli
Vicki Ritter
Elizabeth Puckett Carter
Jean-Marie Degville
Amy Williams
Connie Hall

Jody Balfay

Diane Light
Lindsay Atkins

Lyn Montgomery
Bonny Carrier

Carey & Terry Hughes
Dakota Hodgson
Debbie Simons

Harry Hicklin

Kathryn Rupert

Sara Ostrum

Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
Chuck Spinelli

Lee & Linda Ritter
Elizabeth Puckett Carter
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Amy Williams

Connie Hall

Jody Balfay

Joe London

Susan T. Smith

Lyn Montgomery

Bonny & Wallace Carrier

049 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Rachel Teague
Brittany Chandler
Kim Richwine
JoEllen Finerfrock
Erin K Cottrell
Jim Tyree

Katie Tanner
Shannon Gibbs
Aubrey Darnell
Sheila Guillory
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Rachel Teague

Brittany Chandler

Kim Richwine

JoEllen Finerfrock

Erin and Sid Cottrell
Jim Tyree

Chad & Katie Tanner
Mark & Shirley Basehore
Lyn Montgomery
Sheila Guillory
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

050 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/Western

Morgan Applewhite
Jessica Ellis
Angela Bosarge
Amy Messersmith
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Sandi Lloyd
Kimberly O'Connor

Cindi & Mike Nixon
Michael and Jessica Ellis
Angela Bosarge

Amy Messersmith
(Mary) Susan Ellis

Marti Vitulli

Kimberly O'Connor
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

051 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 5 & under Amateur 2 gait/OT

1 156 Score Diamond in the Ruff ~ Terry Hughes Carey & Terry Hughes
2 594 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson
3 643 HighLine Bonny Carrier Bonny & Wallace Carrier
4 484 Noon's Trick or Treat Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
5 633 Glamour Girl by Jose Barbara Earl Neil "Robert" Earl
6 157 She's Major Money Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas
7 130 Power Zapped Aerial Spooner Richard Chandler
8 565 K&M's Islamorado Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
052 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 620 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone
2 595 Living The Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson
3 613 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
4 493 Miller's Ultra Lite Joe London Joe London
137 He's Crossin' The Line Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas
053 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait/OT
1 101 What Will Be Will Be Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 571 Cat Daddy Dr. Carol R. Lamberson Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
053.1Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
No Entries
054 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western
1 125 He's Some Kind of Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin
Dangerous
2 628 I'm San Jose Morgan Applewhite Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
3 633 Glamour Girl by Jose Linda Richwine Neil "Robert" Earl
4 594 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson
055 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
1 103 Rigby Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
2 608 Every King's Dream B.J. Richards Jared Phy
3 561 Spirit's Cyan Summer Moon Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
4 140 He's Armed and Ready Dickie Gardner Sarah Beth Thomas
056 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/\Western
1 597 He Owns The Night B.J. Richards Debbie Smothers
179 John Walker's JFK Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
057 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/Western
1 493 Miller's Ultra Lite Joe London Joe London
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
058 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 492 Wise and Famous Joe London Joe London

2 466 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi & Mike Nixon

3 485 He's Shakin Not Stirred Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
059 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

1 595 Living The Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson

2 507 Yardley Jim Potter Mag Ranft

126 Coach Couture Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin

173 Maximum Cash Darvin Patrick Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

060 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs. & under Open 2 gait/OT

1 562 I'm Mick Jazzer Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
141 Just a Few Dollars More Sarah Beth Thomas Sarah Beth Thomas
3 178 Harmonic Conversion Zach Parsons Karen & Ron Bochenek
061 SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait/OT
1 597 He Owns The Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers
2 158 A Lil Big Town Dickie Gardner Shella McDowell
3 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
4 159 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
5 563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
062 Barefoot 2 gait/OT
1 124 Sabin Brianna Bosarge Angela Bosarge
2 598 A Midnite Masterpiece Deb Knudsen Deb Knudsen
063 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western
1 576 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
2 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
3 632 Perseus Barbara Earl Neil "Robert"” Earl
4 625 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
5 366 Zahara Athena Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
6 637 Final's Jazz Man Courtney Lynn Vaughan Courtney Lynn Vaughan
7 768 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
8 479 Witch Way Doug Williams Amy Williams
9 629 Bums Weapon of Choice Ashley Ray Gavin Luthringer

[
o

124 Sabin
498 Riley's Dreamer
630 Miss Sweet Jazz

559 She's Flashin' Cash

Kelly Querrey

Brianna Bosarge

Paige Myers

Kayla Dewey-Luthringer

Kelly Querrey
Angela Bosarge
Paige Myers
Gavin Luthringer
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

102 Stapleton

483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

640 Buck Naked C.

488 Indigo 6

151 Electric Cowboy

572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
15 Special Forces

131 The Trixter

139 Jose's Valentine

624 The Merry Dare Devil

112 Walking A Fine Line

333 Valentino MC

596 Bourbon N Blue

599 Debonair Time

© 00N O OB W N
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1 600 Royal Reign All Around

747 Whoops Shadaisy

465 Powder River Sky

609 Marauder's Blazin Threat
123 Shady Sky

159 Ozone Alert

469 I'm A Party Girl

o OB W N

646 Roan Ranger

583 Holy Jose !

635 On the Hotline

575 Classically Dangerous

497 Allen GottAround

593 Jose-N-Grey

113 DAY'UM I'm Good

155 Sweet Southern Sky

565 K&M's Islamorado

174 Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau)

© 00 N O Ol B W N B

[
o

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

064 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs. & under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Maggie Moore
Aubrey Darnell
Bonny Carrier
Brittany Chandler
Susan Paul

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Mag Ranft

Aerial Spooner
Jim Tyree
Shannon Gibbs
Sheila Guillory
Marsha Coffey
Debbie Smothers
Phillip Ramey

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Bonny & Wallace Carrier
Brittany Chandler

Susan Paul

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Mag Ranft

Aerial Spooner

Jim Tyree

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Sheila Guillory

Marsha Coffey

Debbie Smothers

Phillip Ramey

065 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Lori Snyder-Lowe

066 Racking Horse, Open Division, REGIONAL Grand CHAMP 2 gait/OT

Amy Messersmith
Morgan Applewhite
Matthew Janisch
Angela Bosarge
Marianne Springer
Katie Tanner

Matthew Janisch
Cindi & Mike Nixon
Matthew Janisch
Angela Bosarge
Marianne Springer
Chad & Katie Tanner

067 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore

Sara Ostrum

Kathryn Rupert
Jennifer Batts

Connie Hall

Susan T. Smith

Sheila Guillory

Connie Holbrook

Marti Vitulli

Elizabeth Puckett Carter

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Sara Ostrum

Kathryn Rupert

Jennifer Batts

Connie Hall

Susan T. Smith

Sheila Guillory

Connie Holbrook

Marti Vitulli

Elizabeth Puckett Carter
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

645 The Next Chapter

592 Gambler's Golden Flame

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
33 1AM J-LO

471 Pride of the Carolinas

601 Gen's Royal Chip

142 Jose's Leave a Mark

768 She's A Royal Duchess

616 Virginia Music

578 No Tango Dinero

498 Riley's Dreamer

© 00N O OB W N
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1 178 Harmonic Conversion

442 Off The Clock

121 Alexander Hamilton
492 Wise and Famous
614 Gonna Get Sideways
567 All Tee'd Up

560 Souix Nami

624 The Merry Dare Devil

~N o o wWw N

1 642 Hatari

499 Twilight Blue
573 Generva

621 Touch the Magic
474 Blue Curacao
475 So Exquisite

465 Powder River Sky
123 Shady Sky

124 Sabin

D OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

068 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Jared Carrier
Lindsay Atkins
Wendy Kaufman
Darvin Patrick
Mikal Spooner
Joe London
Dickie Gardner
Amy Langner
Frank Vicari
Kathee McGuire
Paige Myers

Bonny & Wallace Carrier
Susan T. Smith
Wendy Kaufman
Marsha Coffey

Marcia Hersh

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Cheyenne Gardner
Amy Langner

Frank Vicari

Kathee McGuire
Paige Myers

069 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 2 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT JACKPOT

Zach Parsons

Karen & Ron Bochenek

070 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Jim Potter

B.J. Richards

Joe London

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner
JoEllen Finerfrock
Morgan Applewhite

Tina Donaugh

Kim Richwine

Joe London

Chuck Spinelli

Erin and Sid Cottrell
JoEllen Finerfrock

Mark & Shirley Basehore

071 All Day Pleasure Jr Hose 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Jared Carrier

Bonny & Wallace Carrier

072 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

No Entries

073 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/Western

Jessica Ellis

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Jennifer Batts

Katie Tanner

Ressa Nixon

Angela Bosarge
Brianna Bosarge

Michael and Jessica Ellis
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Shannon Gibbs
Kimberly O'Connor
Cindi & Mike Nixon
Angela Bosarge

Angela Bosarge
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 648
2 600
3 610

Ferdinand
Royal Reign All Around
My Outlaw

596
144
146
132
470
332

Bourbon N Blue

BP's Captain Jack Sparrow
Devine Nine

Gabriels Rose

Bittersweet Decision
Cash's Outlined Legacy

o OB W N

576
592
142
428
482
601
366
637
479
480

33
124
136

Revolution Command
Gambler's Golden Flame
Jose's Leave a Mark
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Venus's Dollar General
Gen's Royal Chip
Zahara

Final's Jazz Man

Witch Way

Money of Joy

I AM J-LO

Sabin

Nine Yards Above and
Beyond

General Custer's Hennessy
Riley's Dreamer

Boss Baby

Virginia Music

Perseus

She's A Royal Duchess

© 00N O OB W N
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486
498
590
616
632
768

153
575
154
138
135

Just Charlotte

Classically Dangerous
Daddy’s Money Maker DH
He's True Blue

Lilly Ray All Around

g b~ wWw N

Class Description
Shown By

074 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Kayla Dewey-Luthringer

Owner Score

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Stacy Toy

075 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT JACKPOT

B.J. Richards
Dickie Gardner
Larry Young
Aerial Spooner
Mikal Spooner
Kyle Elliot

076 Park Lite Shod AOT 3 gait/OT

No Entries

Debbie Smothers
Danny & Cindy Moyers
Larry Young

Hal Bowden

Marcia Hersh

Alta Arnold

077 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Brandi Clemens
Susan T. Smith

Sonya Gold

Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Athena Lowe
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Doug Williams
Sarah-Beth Arnold
Marsha Coffey
Brianna Bosarge
Victoria Kalosis

Beverly Slocum
Paige Myers
Kaycie Bowen
Frank Vicari
Emily Mahoney
Amy Langner

Brandi Clemens
Susan T. Smith
Cheyenne Gardner
Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Amy Williams

Alta Arnold

Marsha Coffey
Angela Bosarge
Dakota Hodgson

Beverly Slocum
Paige Myers
Kaycie Bowen
Frank Vicari

Neil "Robert" Earl
Amy Langner

078 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Tiffany Calendar
Jennifer Batts
Alan Calendar
Dickie Gardner
Zach Parsons

Tiffany & Alan Calendar
Jennifer Batts

Tiffany & Alan Calendar
Shella McDowell

Butch and Vicki Ritter
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 466 Wolf's Dirty Money
2 158 A Lil Big Town

471 Pride of the Carolinas

632 Perseus

366 Zahara

578 No Tango Dinero

486 General Custer's Hennessy
576 Revolution Command

o OB W N

474 Blue Curacao

672 Luxury ltem

152 Lady's Once In A Blue Moon
800 I'm Robert Deniro

B WO DN -

161 The Royal Raider

611 Packin' A Pistol

125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

176 Tom Selleck

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

130 Power Zapped

634 Taylored By Allen

644 0OJO Caliente

603 Dangerous Adonis

10 628 I'm San Jose

175 Zack's Pride of Allen

587 Big City Jose

639 El Tresor

w N -

© 00 N o O b~

647 Bulleit

488 Indigo 6

572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
468 Magician's Encore
558 She's Indescribable
177 Pink Pistol

638 All Bling'd Out

~N o o W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

079 SSH Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 5 & Under 2 gait /OT

Cindi Nixon
Dickie Gardner

Cindi & Mike Nixon
Shella McDowell

080 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

Mikal Spooner
Barbara Earl

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Kathee McGuire
Dana Kanstul
Brandi Clemens

Marcia Hersh
Neil "Robert" Earl
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Kathee McGuire
Beverly Slocum
Brandi Clemens

081 Racking Horse, Open Division, 5 & Under Open/OT

Morgan Applewhite
Amy Messersmith
Zach Parsons

Jim Potter

Shannon Gibbs
Amy Messersmith
Cindy Calhoun
Mag Ranft

082 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

B.J. Richards
Amy Spinelli
Mikal Spooner

Darvin Patrick
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner
Dickie Gardner
Jared Carrier
Ashley Castonia
Morgan Applewhite
Zach Parsons

Joe London

Roey Mobley

MTSU
Amy Spinelli
Harry Hicklin

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Chuck Spinelli

Richard Chandler

Dakota Hodgson

Bonny & Wallace Carrier
Phillip Ramey

Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
Lee & Linda Ritter

Joe London

Lyn Montgomery

083 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore

Brittany Chandler

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Katie Tanner

Kelly Querrey

Wendy Payton
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Brittany Chandler

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Chad & Katie Tanner
Kelly Querrey

Paul C & Wendy Payton
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

597
603
587
639
366
601
174
479

He Owns The Night
Dangerous Adonis

Big City Jose

El Tresor

Zahara

Gen's Royal Chip

Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau)
Witch Way

0 ~NOo Ol wWwWN

611
585
615
583
635
484
628
494
113
487

Packin' A Pistol
Generating High Voltage
Allen's Bossy Lady

Holy Jose !

On the Hotline

Noon's Trick or Treat

I'm San Jose

Rowdy Reward
DAY'UM I'm Good

Jose With A Twist

© 00 N O Ol W N B
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1 492
614
3 599

Wise and Famous
Gonna Get Sideways
Debonair Time

466
999
471
159

Wolf's Dirty Money
The Big House

Pride of the Carolinas
Ozone Alert

B w N -

1 600 Royal Reign All Around

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

084 Double Rider Class

Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
Diane Light Joe London
Roey Mobley Lyn Montgomery

Athena Lowe

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Elizabeth Puckett Carter
Doug Williams

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Elizabeth Puckett Carter
Amy Williams

085 Country Pleasure REGIONAL Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
Dana Kanstul Carol Clairville
Chuck Spinelli Chuck Spinelli

Sara Ostrum
Kathryn Rupert

Sara Ostrum
Kathryn Rupert

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Morgan Applewhite Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC

Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory

Delaney Duby Abbie Howell

086 Trail Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Joe London Joe London
Ruth Ann Spinelli Chuck Spinelli
Phillip Ramey Phillip Ramey

087 SSH, Open Division, Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Cindi & Mike Nixon
Kelly Johnston
Marcia Hersh
Marianne Springer

Morgan Applewhite
Kelly Johnston
Mikal Spooner
Marianne Springer

088 Lite Shod Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT JACKPOT

Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

574 Allen's Danni Delight
142 Jose's Leave a Mark
33 1AM J-LO
133 WestMarks Calender Girl
590 Boss Baby
561 Spirit's Cyan Summer Moon
164 Sweet Child O Nine
577 Rowdy Rumble
481 Dream Liner
630 Miss Sweet Jazz

© 00N O OB W N
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596 Bourbon N Blue

146 Devine Nine

162 Master Cruiser

132 Gabriels Rose

470 Bittersweet Decision
332 Cash's Outlined Legacy

o OB W N

1 646 Roan Ranger
2 497 Allen GottAround

1 578 No Tango Dinero
2 124 Sabin
3 123 Shady Sky

108 I'm An Extra Ovation
747 Whoops Shadaisy

609 Marauder's Blazin Threat
159 Ozone Alert

563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

469 I'm A Party Girl

o OB W N

1 126 Coach Couture

1 594 Annie's Silver Dream
2 138 He's True Blue
3 641 Call Me Buck Wild

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

089 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts

Sonya Gold

Marsha Coffey

Darlene Rike

Kaycie Bowen

JoEllen Finerfrock
Sarah Beth Thomas
Brandi Clemens
Sarah-Beth Arnold
Kayla Dewey-Luthringer

Jennifer Batts
Cheyenne Gardner
Marsha Coffey
Darlene Rike
Kaycie Bowen
JoEllen Finerfrock
Sarah Beth Thomas
Brandi Clemens
Alta Arnold

Gavin Luthringer

090 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

B.J. Richards
Larry Young
Dickie Gardner
Aerial Spooner
Mikal Spooner
Sarah-Beth Arnold

091 Country Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

Maggie Moore
Connie Hall

Debbie Smothers
Larry Young

Kevin & Kay Andrews
Hal Bowden

Marcia Hersh

Alta Arnold

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Connie Hall

092 Alabama All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

Kathee McGuire
Brianna Bosarge
Angela Bosarge

Kathee McGuire
Angela Bosarge
Angela Bosarge

093 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur/OT

Hannah Crouse
Amy Messersmith
Matthew Janisch
Marianne Springer
Marti Vitulli

Katie Tanner

Pat Crouse

Matthew Janisch
Matthew Janisch
Marianne Springer
Marti Vitulli

Chad & Katie Tanner

094 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Harry Hicklin

Harry Hicklin

095 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

B.J. Richards
Shella McDowell
Jared Carrier

Dr. Ann Johnson
Shella McDowell
Bonny & Wallace Carrier
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

592 Gambler's Golden Flame
574 Allen's Danni Delight
632 Perseus

366 Zahara

576 Revolution Command
637 Final's Jazz Man

629 Bums Weapon of Choice
479 Witch Way

768 She's A Royal Duchess
124 Sabin

559 She's Flashin' Cash

© 00N O OB W N
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597 He Owns The Night
463 Our Sweet Caroline
179 John Walker's JFK
617 Justifiable

A w N

1 178 Harmonic Conversion

747 Whoops Shadaisy
108 I'm An Extra Ovation
499 Twilight Blue

672 Luxury Item

564 K&M's Boondox
474 Blue Curacao

573 Generva

~N o oA W N B

1 617 Justifiable

647 Bulleit

572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
488 Indigo 6

468 Magician's Encore
638 All Bling'd Out

aa b~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

096 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 Gait/English

Susan T. Smith
Jennifer Batts
Barbara Earl
Athena Lowe
Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Ashley Ray
Doug Williams
Amy Langner
Brianna Bosarge
Kelly Querrey

097 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Debbie Smothers
Aerial Spooner
Jean-Marie Degville
Frank Vicari

Susan T. Smith
Jennifer Batts
Neil "Robert" Earl
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Gavin Luthringer
Amy Williams
Amy Langner
Angela Bosarge
Kelly Querrey

Debbie Smothers

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Frank Vicari

098 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 2 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Zach Parsons

Karen & Ron Bochenek

099 Pleasure Racking Amateur/English

Matthew Janisch
Hannah Crouse

Jessica Ellis

Amy Messersmith
Marti Vitulli

Shannon Gibbs

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

Matthew Janisch

Pat Crouse

Michael and Jessica Ellis
Amy Messersmith

Marti Vitulli

Shannon Gibbs

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

100 Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Frank Vicari

Frank Vicari

101 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Maggie Moore

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Brittany Chandler

Katie Tanner

Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Brittany Chandler

Chad & Katie Tanner
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr

134
110

19
126
173
588

oD O W N

499
465
621
573
123
475

o OB W N

131
768
174
629
630

a b~ W NP

463
636
613
234

A W N

Horse

Bella Ve

Jose's Pretty Lady
Extra Classic
Coach Couture
Maximum Cash
Stone Cold Bandit

Twilight Blue
Powder River Sky
Touch the Magic
Generva

Shady Sky

So Exquisite

The Trixter

She's A Royal Duchess
Gypsy Lady's Dream (Beau)
Bums Weapon of Choice

Miss Sweet Jazz

Our Sweet Caroline

Cash's Prime Time
Red Sunchip

Whoopi's Elite Coin

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

102 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

Zach Parsons
Scot MacGregor
Mag Ranft
Mikal Spooner
Darvin Patrick
Jim Potter

Butch and Vicki Ritter

Martha Child

Mag Ranft

Harry Hicklin

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer

103 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/English

Jessica Ellis

Morgan Applewhite

(Mary) Susan Ellis

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

Angela Bosarge
Kimberly O'Connor

Michael and Jessica Ellis
Cindi & Mike Nixon
(Mary) Susan Ellis

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Angela Bosarge
Kimberly O'Connor

104 Bareback Pleasure 2 gait (open to all divisions)

Aerial Spooner
Amy Langner

Elizabeth Puckett Carter

Rebecca Luthringer

Kayla Dewey-Luthringer

105Park Lite Shod REGIONAL Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner
Linda Richwine
Amy Spinelli
Nancy Eakins

Aerial Spooner

Amy Langner

Elizabeth Puckett Carter
Gavin Luthringer

Gavin Luthringer

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Linda Richwine

Amy Spinelli

Nancy Eakins

Score
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

576 Revolution Command
592 Gambler's Golden Flame
366 Zahara

637 Final's Jazz Man

471 Pride of the Carolinas
601 Gen's Royal Chip

482 Venus's Dollar General
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
768 She's A Royal Duchess
166 Shoot Me Straight

124 Sabin

479 Witch Way

480 Money of Joy

486 General Custer's Hennessy
498 Riley's Dreamer

590 Boss Baby

© 00N O OB W N
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483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
488 Indigo 6

614 Gonna Get Sideways
612 Wabble Baby Wobble
560 Souix Nami

567 All Tee'd Up

~N o Ol B~ W N

1 153 Just Charlotte
154 Daddy's Money Maker DH
3 135 Lilly Ray All Around

597 He Owns The Night
170 Unbelievable Jazzibelle
999 The Big House

638 All Blingd Out

474 Blue Curacao

a b~ w NP

1 165 Like It Jose's Way
2 126 Coach Couture

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

106 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Brandi Clemens

Susan T. Smith

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Marcia Hersh

Victoria Byers-Keegan

Brandi Clemens

Susan T. Smith

Athena Lowe

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Marcia Hersh

Victoria Byers-Keegan

Karen Roy Karen Roy
Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
Amy Langner Amy Langner

Connie Holbrook
Angela Bosarge

Connie Holbrook
Brianna Bosarge

Doug Williams Amy Williams
Sarah-Beth Arnold Alta Arnold
Beverly Slocum Beverly Slocum
Paige Myers Paige Myers

Kaycie Bowen Kaycie Bowen

107 Trail Pleasure REGIONAL Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Aubrey Darnell

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Brittany Chandler

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Amy Spinelli

JoEllen Finerfrock
Mikal Spooner

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Brittany Chandler

Chuck Spinelli

Amy Spinelli

JoEllen Finerfrock

Erin and Sid Cottrell

108 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT JACKPOT

Tiffany Calendar
Alan Calendar
Zach Parsons

Tiffany & Alan Calendar
Tiffany & Alan Calendar
Butch and Vicki Ritter

109 SSH L.ite Shod Open 2 gait/OT

Debbie Smothers

Seven Oaks Stables
Kelly Johnston
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Shannon Gibbs

Debbie Smothers
Dickie Gardner

Kelly Johnston
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Morgan Applewhite

110Plantation Pleasure Jr. Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Rick Gilmore
Harry Hicklin

Zach Parsons
Mikal Spooner
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 597 He Owns The Night
2 463 Our Sweet Caroline
3 617 Justifiable

1 642 Hatari

1 463 Our Sweet Caroline
2 595 Living The Dream

1 485 He's Shakin Not Stirred
2 488 Indigo 6

3 468 Magician's Encore

4 492 Wise and Famous

5 107 Extra Daring

1 110 Jose's Pretty Lady

2 19 Extra Classic

1 488 Indigo 6

2 470 Bittersweet Decision
3 15 Special Forces

4 177 Pink Pistol

5 132 Gabriels Rose

Class Description
Shown By

111 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English

B.J. Richards
Mikal Spooner
Frank Vicari

Owner Score

Debbie Smothers
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Frank Vicari

112 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT JACKPOT

Jared Carrier

Bonny & Wallace Carrier

113 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner
B.J. Richards

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Dr. Ann Johnson

114 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English

Aubrey Darnell
Brittany Chandler
Katie Tanner
Erin Hershey
Hannah Crouse

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Brittany Chandler

Chad & Katie Tanner

Joe London

Pat Crouse

115Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Scot MacGregor
Mag Ranft

Martha Child
Mag Ranft

115.1 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Brittany Chandler
Marcia Hersh
Mag Ranft
Wendy Payton
Aerial Spooner

Brittany Chandler
Marcia Hersh

Mag Ranft

Paul C & Wendy Payton
Hal Bowden
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope

- Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place

A W DN

© 00 N O O

A W N

A w DN

Nbr

156
615
628
125

176
634
639
593
478
587
487
568
583

471
574
632
171

101

562
600

499
573
474
475

629
598

181
180

Horse

Score Diamond in the Ruff
Allen's Bossy Lady
I'm San Jose

He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

Tom Selleck
Taylored By Allen
El Tresor
Jose-N-Grey
Rambolicious

Big City Jose

Jose With A Twist
Cocoa's Powerplay
Holy Jose !

Pride of the Carolinas
Allen’s Danni Delight
Perseus

The Eternal Flame

What Will Be Will Be

I'm Mick Jazzer
Royal Reign All Around

Twilight Blue
Generva

Blue Curacao
So Exquisite

Bums Weapon of Choice
A Midnite Masterpiece

Rowdy Show Stopper
Rose Reveals the Beam

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

116 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Terry Hughes
Chuck Spinelli
Judith N. Hadley
Harry Hicklin

Jean-Marie Degville
Taylor Legate
Shannon Gibbs
Lindsay Atkins
Amy Williams
Diane Light
Delaney Duby

Katie Tanner

Sara Ostrum

Carey & Terry Hughes
Chuck Spinelli

Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
Harry Hicklin

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Dakota Hodgson

Lyn Montgomery

Susan T. Smith

Amy Williams

Joe London

Abbie Howell

Jody Balfay

Sara Ostrum

117 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Batts
Emily Mahoney
Darvin Patrick

118Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/OT

Maggie Moore

Marcia Hersh
Jennifer Batts
Neil "Robert" Earl
Merleene Pacheco

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore

119Lite Shod Jr Hose 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Morgan Applewhite
Lori Snyder-Lowe

JoEllen Finerfrock
Lori Snyder-Lowe

119.1 Trail Pleasure Racking, Novice Horse, Open 2 gait/OT

Jessica Ellis

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Morgan Applewhite
Kimberly O'Connor

120Pleasure Driving

Ashley Ray
Deb Knudsen

Michael and Jessica Ellis
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Shannon Gibbs
Kimberly O'Connor

Gavin Luthringer
Deb Knudsen

121 Lite Shod REGIONAL Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Jim Potter
Vicki Ritter

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Lee & Linda Ritter

Score

09/26/2019 9:18 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 23 of 40

www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 178 Harmonic Conversion
2 562 I'm Mick Jazzer

169 A Small Job

108 I'm An Extra Ovation

747 Whoops Shadaisy

152 Lady's Once In A Blue Moon
469 I'm A Party Girl

563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

o OB W N

622 Belle Canto

620 Caterpillar

613 Red Sunchip

493 Miller's Ultra Lite
636 Cash's Prime Time
179 John Walker's JFK

o OB W N

1 492 Wise and Famous
485 He's Shakin Not Stirred
3 107 Extra Daring

1 19 Extra Classic

157 She's Major Money
466 Wolf's Dirty Money
471 Pride of the Carolinas
638 All Bling'd Out

A w N

1 600 Royal Reign All Around

594 Annie's Silver Dream
161 The Royal Raider
484 Noon's Trick or Treat
157 She's Major Money
494 Rowdy Reward

a b w N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

121.1Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Karen Bocheneck
JoEllen Finerfrock

122 Style Racking

Jacob Parks

Scot MacGregor
Amy Messersmith
Zach Parsons
Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

Karen & Ron Bochenek
JoEllen Finerfrock

Jacob Parks

Pat Crouse

Matthew Janisch
Cindy Calhoun

Chad & Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

123 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Alex Johnson
Rhonda Stone
Amy Spinelli
Diane Light
Kim Richwine
Doug Williams

Brandi Adkins

Rhonda Stone

Amy Spinelli

Joe London

Linda Richwine

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

124 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Joe London
Aubrey Darnell
Scot MacGregor

Joe London
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Pat Crouse

125Plantation Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English

Mag Ranft

Mag Ranft

126 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/OT

Sarah Beth Thomas
Ressa Nixon

Marcia Hersh

Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Sarah Beth Thomas
Cindi & Mike Nixon
Marcia Hersh

Courtney Lynn Vaughan

127 Lite Shod 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Lori Snyder-Lowe

128 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Dr. Ann Johnson
B.J. Richards
Aubrey Darnell
Sarah Beth Thomas
Jim Potter

Dr. Ann Johnson

MTSU

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Sarah Beth Thomas

Tina Donaugh
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 493
2 234
3 141

Miller's Ultra Lite
Whoopi's Elite Coin
Just a Few Dollars More

1 470
2 132

Bittersweet Decision
Gabriels Rose

747
168
475
474
800

Whoops Shadaisy
Iron Man

So Exquisite
Blue Curacao

I'm Robert Deniro

a b~ W NP

574
608
133

Allen’s Danni Delight

Every King's Dream

WestMarks Calender Girl

481 Dream Liner

561 Spirit's Cyan Summer Moon
33 1AM J-LO

577 Rowdy Rumble

167 1B Bucephalus

0 ~NOo O wWwN

121
572
492
468
612
560
567
638
107
129

Alexander Hamilton
Cat Daddy's Sunshine
Wise and Famous
Magician's Encore
Wobble Baby Wobble
Souix Nami

All Tee'd Up

All Bling'd Out

Extra Daring

Line Up On Command

© 00 N O Ol W N B

1 600
610

Royal Reign All Around
My Outlaw

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

129 Park Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Diane Light
Nancy Eakins
Dickie Gardner

Joe London
Nancy Eakins
Sarah Beth Thomas

130 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Aerial Spooner

131 Pleasure Racking Open/English

Amy Messersmith
Jacob Parks
Kimberly O'Connor
Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

Marcia Hersh
Hal Bowden

Matthew Janisch
Jacob Parks
Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs
Mag Ranft

132 All Day Pleasure Jr. Horse 5 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Jennifer Batts
Jared Phy

Darlene Rike

Roey Mobley
Morgan Applewhite
Marsha Coffey
Brandi Clemens
Jacob Parks

Jennifer Batts
Jared Phy
Darlene Rike

Alta Arnold
JoEllen Finerfrock
Marsha Coffey
Brandi Clemens
Jacob Parks

133 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Kim Richwine

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Erin Hershey

Katie Tanner

Amy Spinelli

JoEllen Finerfrock

Erin K Cottrell
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Hannah Crouse
Jean-Marie Degville

134 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/English

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Stacy Toy

Kim Richwine

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Joe London

Chad & Katie Tanner
Amy Spinelli

JoEllen Finerfrock

Erin and Sid Cottrell
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Pat Crouse

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Stacy Toy
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

184 The Ghost Walker
585 Generating High Voltage
603 Dangerous Adonis
615 Allen's Bossy Lady

125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

643 HighLine

583 Holy Jose !

568 Cocoa's Powerplay
587 Big City Jose

10 478 Rambolicious
130 Power Zapped
604 Rowdy Sunshine

g b~ W N

© 00 N O

1 106 Dangerous Willie

2 493 Miller's Ultra Lite

3 111 JFK's Storm Chaser

1 141 Just a Few Dollars More
638 All Bling'd Out

3 999 The Big House

1 640 Buck Naked C.

2 483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

3 599 Debonair Time

4 15 Special Forces

5 624 The Merry Dare Devil

463 Our Sweet Caroline
597 He Owns The Night
180 Rose Reveals the Beam
610 My Outlaw

AW N

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

135 Country Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Dickie Gardner
Carol Clairville

Shella McDowell
Carol Clairville

Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
Chuck Spinelli Chuck Spinelli
Harry Hicklin Harry Hicklin

Bonny Carrier Bonny & Wallace Carrier

Wendy Payton Sara Ostrum

Jody Balfay Jody Balfay

Diane Light Joe London

Amy Williams Amy Williams

Richard Chandler Richard Chandler

Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

136 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English

B.J. Richards Carole Hill
Joe London Joe London
Scot MacGregor Martha Child

137 SSH Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

Sarah Beth Thomas
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Kim Richwine

Sarah Beth Thomas
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Kelly Johnston

138 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Jared Carrier Bonny & Wallace Carrier

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
Jim Potter Mag Ranft

Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore

139 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

B.J. Richards Debbie Smothers
Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
Stacy Toy Stacy Toy
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

592 Gambler's Golden Flame
645 The Next Chapter

471 Pride of the Carolinas

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
601 Gen's Royal Chip

482 Venus's Dollar General
142 Jose's Leave a Mark

486 General Custer's Hennessy

0 ~NOo Ol wWwWN

649 Line Item Veto

121 Alexander Hamilton
442 Off The Clock

492 Wise and Famous
567 All Tee'd Up

a b~ w N

1 125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

161 The Royal Raider

184 The Ghost Walker

585 Generating High Voltage
634 Taylored By Allen

484 Noon's Trick or Treat
603 Dangerous Adonis

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

587 Big City Jose

611 Packin' A Pistol

© 00 N O O B~ WN

=
o

1 620 Caterpillar
595 Living The Dream
3 493 Miller's Ultra Lite

1 595 Living The Dream
507 Yardley

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

140 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Susan T. Smith
Bonny & Wallace Carrier
Marcia Hersh

Susan T. Smith
Jared Carrier
Mikal Spooner

Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman

Joe London Victoria Byers-Keegan
Karen Roy Karen Roy

Sonya Gold Cheyenne Gardner
Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum

141 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Rachel Teague Rachel Teague

B.J. Richards Kim Richwine
Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
Joe London Joe London

Mikal Spooner Erin and Sid Cottrell

142 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin

B.J. Richards
Dickie Gardner
Dana Kanstul
Victoria Kalosis

MTSU

Shella McDowell
Carol Clairville
Dakota Hodgson

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey

Chuck Spinelli Chuck Spinelli

Joe London Joe London

Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli

143 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Rhonda Stone
Dr. Ann Johnson
Joe London

Zach Parsons
B.J. Richards
Joe London

144 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/Western

Dr. Ann Johnson
Mag Ranft

B.J. Richards
Jim Potter
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

184 The Ghost Walker

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

486 General Custer's Hennessy
487 Jose With A Twist

579 Pusher's Knight Ryder
580 Senorita No Flaw

oD O W N

594 Annie's Silver Dream
161 The Royal Raider
153 Just Charlotte

484 Noon's Trick or Treat
138 He's True Blue

a9 s W N

499 Twilight Blue
573 Generva

465 Powder River Sky
621 Touch the Magic
123 Shady Sky

475 So Exquisite

D O W N

1 463 Our Sweet Caroline
2 493 Miller's Ultra Lite

608 Every King's Dream

142 Jose's Leave a Mark

574 Allen's Danni Delight
133 WestMarks Calender Girl

A w N -

488 Indigo 6
468 Magician's Encore

1 595 Living The Dream
2 165 Like It Jose's Way

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

145 Open Division Youth 11 & Under 2 gait/OT

Dakota Gardner

Kay Dix

Taylor White
Delaney Duby

Dean Rutherford
Preston Killingsworth

Shella McDowell
Chuck Spinelli
Beverly Slocum
Abbie Howell
Kathee McGuire
Tracy Jones

146 Country Pleasure JR. Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Dr. Ann Johnson
B.J. Richards
Alan Calendar
Aubrey Darnell
Shella McDowell

Dr. Ann Johnson

MTSU

Tiffany & Alan Calendar
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Shella McDowell

147 Trail Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jessica Ellis

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Morgan Applewhite
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Angela Bosarge
Kimberly O'Connor

Michael and Jessica Ellis
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Cindi & Mike Nixon
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Angela Bosarge
Kimberly O'Connor

148 Lite Shod/Park Lite Shod/Plantation Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

Aerial Spooner
Victoria Byers-Keegan

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Joe London

149 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Dickie Gardner
Jennifer Batts
Darlene Rike

150 Trail Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

Brittany Chandler
Katie Tanner

Jared Phy
Cheyenne Gardner
Jennifer Batts
Darlene Rike

Brittany Chandler
Chad & Katie Tanner

151 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Zach Parsons

Dr. Ann Johnson
Rick Gilmore
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

152 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

1 483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
2 170 Unbelievable Jazzibelle Cheyenne Gardner Seven Oaks Stables
3 485 He's Shakin Not Stirred Taylor White Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
4 131 The Trixter Aerial Spooner Aerial Spooner
5 638 All Blingd Out Courtney Lynn Vaughan Courtney Lynn Vaughan
6 492 Wise and Famous Victoria Byers-Keegan Joe London
153 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 595 Living The Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson
154 SSH Open Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 158 A Lil Big Town Shella McDowell Shella McDowell
2 159 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
3 638 All Bling'd Out Courtney Lynn Vaughan Courtney Lynn Vaughan
4 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
5 619 Patch's Blue Bird Ryann Mann Ryann Mann
155 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English
1 592 Gambler's Golden Flame Lindsay Atkins Susan T. Smith
2 637 Final's Jazz Man Courtney Lynn Vaughan Courtney Lynn Vaughan
3 601 Gen's Royal Chip Victoria Byers-Keegan Victoria Byers-Keegan
4 185 I'm June Cash Emma Wood Emma Wood
5 482 Venus's Dollar General Taylor White Karen Roy
6 486 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
7 124 Sabin Brianna Bosarge Angela Bosarge
156 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 101 What Will Be Will Be Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
157 Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT
1 463 Our Sweet Caroline Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
3 562 I'm Mick Jazzer Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
158 Plantation Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT
No Entries
09/26/2019 9:18 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 29 of 40

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 125 He's Some Kind of

Dangerous

Taylored By Allen
Generating High Voltage
Allen's Bossy Lady

An All Around Gem

Big City Jose

Power Zapped
Jose-N-Grey

Jose With A Twist

634
585
615
186
587
130
593
487

© 00 N O U1 &~ WN

142
637
601
629
124
579
580

Jose's Leave a Mark
Final's Jazz Man

Gen's Royal Chip

Bums Weapon of Choice
Sabin

Pusher's Knight Ryder
Senorita No Flaw

~N o o WN

1 483
2 572

I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Cat Daddy's Sunshine

646
635
583
593
497

Roan Ranger

On the Hotline
Holy Jose !
Jose-N-Grey
Allen GottAround

a b~ w NP

108
169
469
563

I'm An Extra Ovation
A Small Job

I'm A Party Girl

Bo Jr's Fast Forward

AW N

486
629
498
768

General Custer's Hennessy
Bums Weapon of Choice
Riley's Dreamer

She's A Royal Duchess

A W DN P

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

159 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Aerial Spooner

Dakota Hodgson
Taylor White

Kay Dix

Emma Wood

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Aerial Spooner
Lindsay Atkins
Delaney Duby

Harry Hicklin

Dakota Hodgson
Carol Clairville
Chuck Spinelli
Emma Wood

Joe London
Richard Chandler
Susan T. Smith
Abbie Howell

160 All Day Pleasure Novice Youth 2 gait/OT

Dickie Gardner
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Ashley Ray

Brianna Bosarge

Dean Rutherford
Preston Killingsworth

Cheyenne Gardner
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Gavin Luthringer
Angela Bosarge

Kathee McGuire

Tracy Jones

161 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Aubrey Darnell
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

162 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Maggie Moore
Kathryn Rupert
Sara Ostrum
Susan T. Smith
Connie Hall

163 Style Racking CHAMPIONSHIP

Scot MacGregor
Jacob Parks
Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

164 Costume Class - No canter

Aubrey Darnell
Amelia Coffey
Paige Myers
Amy Langner

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Kathryn Rupert

Sara Ostrum

Susan T. Smith

Connie Hall

Pat Crouse

Jacob Parks

Chad & Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

Beverly Slocum
Gavin Luthringer
Paige Myers
Amy Langner
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 33 |AM J-LO

1 580 Senorita No Flaw
1 583 Holy Jose !

1 672 Luxury Item

1 467 Knight Moves

1 584 Wreck it Ralph

185 I'm June Cash

637 Final's Jazz Man

629 Bums Weapon of Choice
122 You're In Command

182 He's a Shot in the Dark

aa b~ W N -

1 182 He's a Shot in the Dark
2 621 Touch the Magic
3 474 Blue Curacao

1 125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

585 Generating High Voltage
634 Taylored By Allen

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

186 An All Around Gem

587 Big City Jose

484 Noon's Trick or Treat
593 Jose-N-Grey

487 Jose With A Twist

130 Power Zapped

© 00 N O O &~ WN

=
o

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

165 Lead Line Youth Rider 8 yrs & under/OT

Amelia Coffey

Rae Lynn DeLafosse
Addy Ostrum
Isabella Messersmith

Marsha Coffey
Tracy Jones

Sara Ostrum
Amy Messersmith

166 In Hand Yearling Fillies & Colts - JACKPOT

Katie Tanner

Chad & Katie Tanner

167 In Hand Weanling Fillies & Colts - JACKPOT

Sara Ostrum

Sara Ostrum

168 Intermediate Equitation Youth 2 gait/OT

Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Ashley Ray

Raelyn Williams

Taylor Williams

Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Gavin Luthringer

Alice Klein

Rachel Scheffler

169 Intermediate Equitation Adult 2 gait/OT

Alexis Simmons
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Shannon Gibbs

Rachel Scheffler
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Shannon Gibbs

170 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Aerial Spooner

Taylor White

Dakota Hodgson

Kay Dix

Emma Wood

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Aubrey Darnell
Lindsay Atkins
Delaney Duby

Lauren Chandler

Harry Hicklin

Carol Clairville

Dakota Hodgson

Chuck Spinelli

Emma Wood

Joe London

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Susan T. Smith

Abbie Howell

Richard Chandler
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 573 Generva

2 621 Touch the Magic
3 123 Shady Sky

4 475 So Exquisite

5 474 Blue Curacao

6 465 Powder River Sky
7 124 Sabin

1 19 Extra Classic

2 507 Yardley

3 588 Stone Cold Bandit

574 Allen's Danni Delight
592 Gambler's Golden Flame
366 Zahara

576 Revolution Command
637 Final's Jazz Man

g b~ wWw N

142 Jose's Leave a Mark

592 Gambler's Golden Flame
486 General Custer's Hennessy
482 Venus's Dollar General
601 Gen's Royal Chip

185 I'm June Cash

637 Final's Jazz Man

124 Sabin

580 Senorita No Flaw

579 Pusher's Knight Ryder

© 0 N O O wWwWN B

=
o

1 157 She's Major Money
2 466 Wolf's Dirty Money
3 471 Pride of the Carolinas

169 A Small Job
189 Stroker
187 Rascal
188 Judge Judy

A W DN P

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

171 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Angela Bosarge

Katie Tanner

Shannon Gibbs

Cindi Nixon

Brianna Bosarge

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
(Mary) Susan Ellis
Angela Bosarge
Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs

Cindi & Mike Nixon
Angela Bosarge

172 Plantation Pleasure REGIONAL Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

Mag Ranft
Jim Potter
Marianne Springer

Mag Ranft
Mag Ranft
Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer

173 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Jennifer Batts

Susan T. Smith

Athena Lowe

Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Jennifer Batts

Susan T. Smith

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

174 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Cheyenne Gardner
Lindsay Atkins

Aubrey Darnell

Taylor White

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Brianna Bosarge
Preston Killingsworth
Dean Rutherford

Cheyenne Gardner
Susan T. Smith

Beverly Slocum

Karen Roy

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Angela Bosarge

Tracy Jones

Kathee McGuire

175SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Sarah Beth Thomas
Ressa Nixon
Marcia Hersh

Sarah Beth Thomas
Cindi & Mike Nixon
Marcia Hersh

176 Speed Racking, Open Gaited Breed

Jacob Parks

Alan Dobbins
Brian Hodges
Micah Moore

Jacob Parks
Alan Dobbins
Brad Mann
Micah Moore
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
177 Stock Seat Equitation Youth 3 gait
No Entries
178 Stock Seat Equitation Adult 3 gait
No Entries
179 Western Riding Adult - Pattern #3
No Entries
180 Western Riding Youth - Pattern #3
No Entries
181 Western Reining Adult - Pattern #7
No Entries
182 Western Reining Youth - Pattern #12
No Entries
183 Water Glass - Adult & Youth
1 579 Pusher's Knight Ryder Dean Rutherford Kathee McGuire

2 580

629
465
580
579

B W N

629
465

Senorita No Flaw

Bums Weapon of Choice
Powder River Sky
Senorita No Flaw
Pusher's Knight Ryder

Bums Weapon of Choice
Powder River Sky

Preston Killingsworth

184 Ribbon Pairs

No Entries

185Pole Bending

Kayla Dewey-Luthringer
Ressa Nixon

Preston Killingsworth
Dean Rutherford

186 Barrel Racing

Kayla Dewey-Luthringer
Ressa Nixon

Tracy Jones

Gavin Luthringer
Cindi & Mike Nixon
Tracy Jones

Kathee McGuire

Gavin Luthringer
Cindi & Mike Nixon
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr

631
574
630
629
624
609
474
183
482

© 00N O OB W N

629
185
637
482
183

a b~ W N

1 584

1 467

624
600
672
473

B I S R

159
474
3 619

617
185
637
610
468

a b~ W N -

Horse

Entertaining With Pride
Allen’s Danni Delight
Miss Sweet Jazz

Bums Weapon of Choice
The Merry Dare Devil
Marauder's Blazin Threat
Blue Curacao

Look Who's Walking Now
Venus's Dollar General

Bums Weapon of Choice
I'm June Cash

Final's Jazz Man

Venus's Dollar General
Look Who's Walking Now

Wreck it Ralph

Knight Moves

The Merry Dare Devil
Royal Reign All Around
Luxury ltem

The Girl on Fire

Ozone Alert
Blue Curacao
Patch's Blue Bird

Justifiable

I'm June Cash
Final's Jazz Man
My Outlaw
Magician's Encore

Class Description
Shown By

187 Showmanship at Halter, Adult

Gavin Luthringer
Jennifer Batts

Kayla Dewey-Luthringer
Rebecca Luthringer
Morgan Applewhite
Amy Messersmith
Shannon Gibbs

Alexis Simmons

Karen Roy

188 Showmanship at Halter, Youth

Ashley Ray
Emma Wood
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Aubrey Darnell
Corbin Parker
189 In Hand Weanling

Sara Ostrum

190In Hand Yearling

Katie Tanner

Owner

Stacy Toy

Jennifer Batts

Gavin Luthringer

Gavin Luthringer

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Matthew Janisch
Shannon Gibbs

Alice Klein

Karen Roy

Gavin Luthringer
Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Karen Roy

Alice Klein

Sara Ostrum

Chad & Katie Tanner

191 1In Hand Jr. Horse (2, 3, 4, 5 yrs old)

Morgan Applewhite
Athena Lowe

Amy Messersmith
Shannon Gibbs

191.1SSH Model

Jim Potter
Shannon Gibbs
Ryann Mann

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Amy Messersmith
Shannon Gibbs

Marianne Springer
Shannon Gibbs
Ryann Mann

192 In Hand Mares/Geldings/ Youth Handler

Kay Dix

Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Ashley Ray

Brianna Bosarge

Frank Vicari

Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Stacy Toy

Chad & Katie Tanner

Score
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

180 Rose Reveals the Beam
366 Zahara

185 I'm June Cash

672 Luxury Item

473 The Girl on Fire

g b~ W N

159 Ozone Alert

624 The Merry Dare Devil
468 Magician's Encore
610 My Outlaw

A W N P

1 159 Ozone Alert
2 180 Rose Reveals the Beam
3 185 I'm June Cash

1 122 You're In Command
183 Look Who's Walking Now

1 574 Allen's Danni Delight
631 Entertaining With Pride

1 597 He Owns The Night
141 Just a Few Dollars More
3 638 All Bling'd Out

615 Allen's Bossy Lady

634 Taylored By Allen

585 Generating High Voltage
484 Noon's Trick or Treat
186 An All Around Gem

593 Jose-N-Grey

587 Big City Jose

487 Jose With A Twist

0 N o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

193 In Hand Mares 2 yrs & over

Zach Parsons
Athena Lowe
Emma Wood
Amy Messersmith
Shannon Gibbs

194 In Hand Geldings 2 yrs & over

Marianne Springer
Morgan Applewhite
Katie Tanner

Gavin Luthringer

195 In Hand Stallions 2 yrs & over

No Entries

Owner Score

Lee & Linda Ritter
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Emma Wood

Amy Messersmith
Shannon Gibbs

Marianne Springer

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Chad & Katie Tanner
Stacy Toy

196 In Hand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 yrs & over

Marianne Springer
Vicki Ritter
Emma Wood

Marianne Springer
Lee & Linda Ritter
Emma Wood

197 Walking Seat Equitation Youth 3 gait

Mia Thomas
Corbin Parker

Alice Klein
Alice Klein

198 Walking Seat Equitation Adult 3 gait

Jennifer Batts
Kayla Dewey-Luthringer

Jennifer Batts
Stacy Toy

199 SSH L.ite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Sarah Beth Thomas
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Debbie Smothers
Sarah Beth Thomas
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

200 County Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Kay Dix

Dakota Hodgson
Taylor White

Aubrey Darnell

Emma Wood

Lindsay Atkins
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Delaney Duby

Chuck Spinelli

Dakota Hodgson

Carol Clairville

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Emma Wood

Susan T. Smith

Joe London

Abbie Howell
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 19 Extra Classic

1 647 Bulleit
488 Indigo 6
3 558 She's Indescribable

1 125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

487 Jose With A Twist
628 I'm San Jose

176 Tom Selleck

587 Big City Jose

a b~ wN

592 Gambler's Golden Flame
482 Venus's Dollar General
471 Pride of the Carolinas

601 Gen's Royal Chip

576 Revolution Command

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
486 General Custer's Hennessy
167 1B Bucephalus

0 ~NOo O wWwN

1 463 Our Sweet Caroline
179 John Walker's JFK

483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
170 Unbelievable Jazzibelle
485 He's Shakin Not Stirred
492 Wise and Famous

638 All Blingd Out

a b w N

1 622 Belle Canto
493 Miller's Ultra Lite

1 648 Ferdinand

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

201Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft

202 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Maggie Moore
Brittany Chandler
Kelly Querrey

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Brittany Chandler
Kelly Querrey

203 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMIONSHIP/English

Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin

Abbie Howell

Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Joe London

Dana Kanstul
Morgan Applewhite
Jean-Marie Degville
Joe London

204 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Susan T. Smith
Karen Roy
Marcia Hersh

Susan T. Smith
Dana Kanstul
Mikal Spooner

Joe London Victoria Byers-Keegan
Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum

Jacob Parks Jacob Parks

205 Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Mikal Spooner
Jean-Marie Degville

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

206 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Cheyenne Gardner Seven Oaks Stables
Taylor White Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell

Joe London
Courtney Lynn Vaughan

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
207 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHP/English

Brandi Adkins
Joe London

Kyle Elliot
Joe London

208 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 134 Bella Ve
1 597 He Owns The Night

619 Patch's Blue Bird

1 108 I'm An Extra Ovation

469 I'm A Party Girl

3 563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

124 Sabin

601 Gen's Royal Chip
185 I'm June Cash
637 Final's Jazz Man

© 00 N O O wWwDN B

[
o

580 Senorita No Flaw

123 Shady Sky
124 Sabin
130 Power Zapped

147 Showboat Senorita

159 Ozone Alert

186 An All Around Gem
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel

469 I'm A Party Girl

563 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

564 K&M's Boondox
578 No Tango Dinero

579 Pusher's Knight Ryder

580 Senorita No Flaw
604 Rowdy Sunshine
632 Perseus

633 Glamour Girl by Jose

635 On the Hotline

592 Gambler's Golden Flame

482 Venus's Dollar General
486 General Custer's Hennessy
142 Jose's Leave a Mark

579 Pusher's Knight Ryder

Class Description
Shown By

209 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Zach Parsons

Owner

Butch and Vicki Ritter

210SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Ryann Mann

Debbie Smothers
Ryann Mann

211 Country Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Scot MacGregor
Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

Pat Crouse
Chad & Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

212 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Brianna Bosarge
Lindsay Atkins

Victoria Byers-Keegan
Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Taylor White

Aubrey Darnell
Cheyenne Gardner
Dean Rutherford
Preston Killingsworth

Angela Bosarge

Susan T. Smith
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Emma Wood

Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Karen Roy

Beverly Slocum
Cheyenne Gardner
Kathee McGuire

Tracy Jones

Score

213 Wounded Warrior Memorial, 2 gait, Open to all divisions - no entry fee

Angela Bosarge
Brianna Bosarge
Lauren Chandler
Linda Richwine
Marianne Springer
Emma Wood
Wendy Kaufman
Katie Tanner
Sandi Lloyd

Marti Vitulli
Kathee McGuire
Dean Rutherford
Preston Killingsworth
Jim Potter

Emily Mahoney
Barbara Earl

Larry Rupert

Angela Bosarge
Angela Bosarge
Richard Chandler
Linda Richwine
Marianne Springer
Emma Wood

Wendy Kaufman
Chad & Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli

Marti Vitulli

Kathee McGuire
Kathee McGuire
Tracy Jones

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Neil "Robert" Earl
Neil "Robert" Earl
Kathryn Rupert
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11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

184 The Ghost Walker

585 Generating High Voltage
615 Allen's Bossy Lady

487 Jose With A Twist

579 Pusher's Knight Ryder
580 Senorita No Flaw

oD O W N

572 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
492 Wise and Famous
121 Alexander Hamilton
488 Indigo 6

560 Souix Nami

567 All Tee'd Up

586 King of Tijuana

o OB W N

1 471 Pride of the Carolinas
2 574 Allen's Danni Delight

1 156 Score Diamond in the Ruff

125 He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

585 Generating High Voltage
634 Taylored By Allen

628 I'm San Jose

587 Big City Jose

176 Tom Selleck

593 Jose-N-Grey

487 Jose With A Twist

N

© 00 N O OB~ W

168 Iron Man

564 K&M's Boondox
475 So Exquisite
474 Blue Curacao

B W N

1 493 Miller's Ultra Lite

Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

214 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Dakota Gardner
Taylor White

Kay Dix

Delaney Duby

Dean Rutherford
Preston Killingsworth

Shella McDowell
Carol Clairville
Chuck Spinelli
Abbie Howell
Kathee McGuire
Tracy Jones

215Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson

Erin Hershey

Kim Richwine
Brittany Chandler
JoEllen Finerfrock
Erin K Cottrell
Aubrey Darnell

Dr. Carol R. Lamberson
Joe London

Kim Richwine

Brittany Chandler
JoEllen Finerfrock

Erin and Sid Cottrell
Lyn Montgomery

216 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Mikal Spooner
Jennifer Batts

Marcia Hersh
Jennifer Batts

217 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Terry Hughes
Erin K Cottrell

Carol Clairville
Dakota Hodgson
Judith N. Hadley
Erin Hershey
Jean-Marie Degville
Susan T. Smith
Delaney Duby

Carey & Terry Hughes
Harry Hicklin

Carol Clairville

Dakota Hodgson

Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC
Joe London

Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Susan T. Smith

Abbie Howell

218Pleasure Racking Open CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Jacob Parks

Marti Vitulli
Kimberly O'Connor
Morgan Applewhite

Jacob Parks

Marti Vitulli
Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs

219Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Erin Hershey

Joe London

220Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

No Entries
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show

11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 145
2 466
1 125
2 628
1 121
2 442
3 129
4 492
5 560
1 463
1 106
2 493
1 492
2 485
3 466
1 471
2 592
3 601
4 576
5 637
6 482
7 486
8 124
1 179
1 110
2 19

Horse

Scuba Steve
Wolf's Dirty Money

He's Some Kind of
Dangerous

I'm San Jose

Alexander Hamilton
Off The Clock

Line Up On Command
Wise and Famous
Souix Nami

Our Sweet Caroline

Dangerous Willie
Miller's Ultra Lite

Wise and Famous
He's Shakin Not Stirred
Wolf's Dirty Money

Pride of the Carolinas
Gambler's Golden Flame
Gen's Royal Chip
Revolution Command
Final's Jazz Man

Venus's Dollar General
General Custer's Hennessy
Sabin

John Walker's JFK

Jose's Pretty Lady
Extra Classic

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

221 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Dickie Gardner
Cindi & Mike Nixon

Cheyenne Gardner
Morgan Applewhite

222 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Mikal Spooner Harry Hicklin

Morgan Applewhite Gaits of Heaven Farm LLC

223 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

B.J. Richards Kim Richwine

Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
Joe London Joe London

Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock

224 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/English

Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

225Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

B.J. Richards
Joe London

Carole Hill
Joe London

226 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Joe London
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Cindi & Mike Nixon

Joe London
Aubrey Darnell
Morgan Applewhite

227 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait CHAMPIONSHP/English

Erin K Cottrell

Susan T. Smith
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Karen Roy

Aubrey Darnell

Brianna Bosarge

Marcia Hersh

Susan T. Smith
Victoria Byers-Keegan
Brandi Clemens
Courtney Lynn Vaughan
Karen Roy

Beverly Slocum

Angela Bosarge

228 Lite Shod Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Jean-Marie Degville Ted & Jean-Marie Degville

229 Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait CHAMPIONSHIP/OT

Martha Child
Mag Ranft

Scot MacGregor
Mag Ranft
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2019 NWHA National Horse Show Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

230 Speed Rackin, Open Gaited Breed, CHAMPIONSHIP

1 169 A Small Job Jacob Parks Jacob Parks
2 189 Stroker Alan Dobbins Alan Dobbins
3 187 Rascal Brian Hodges Brad Mann
4 188 Judge Judy Micah Moore Micah Moore
231Best In Show - Must have placed 1st in a Championship Class
1 622 Belle Canto Kyle Elliot Brandi Adkins
2 108 I'm An Extra Ovation Scot MacGregor Pat Crouse
3 463 Our Sweet Caroline Mikal Spooner Ted & Jean-Marie Degville
4 594 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson
5 483 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
6 123 Shady Sky Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
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